
WOMEN

AGE NAME RECORD
Singles

AGE NAME RECORD
Doubles

Singles
MEN

RECORDS
BOWLING

AGE NAME RECORD
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

Karen Brown
Kyle Kilga
Kyle Kilga
Leanne Leslie
Susan Beauchesne
Shirley Butler
Sam Butler
Ruth Bailey
Jane Bacon

Melissa Smith, Holly Snyder
Kyle Kilga, Melanie May
Kyle Kilga, Melanie May
Susan Beauchesne, Helga Turner
Shirley Anne, Vickie Whiteaker
Lillie Fleming-Owen, Ruth Bailey
Cordelia Leon, Hazel Brown

760
1,050

997
821
666
932

1068

2023
2016
2021
2016
2021
2023
2023

AGE NAME RECORD
Doubles

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

AGE NAME RECORD
Mixed Doubles

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
90+

Douglas Covert, Lisa Covert
Mike Jara, Kyle Kilga
Marynell Dales, Dominic DeMartino
Joe Ann Frazier, Les Garringer
Clayton Bailey, Vickie Whiteaker

Beville Vertuno, Edward Vertuno

900
1,236
1,095
1,172
858

722

2016
2019
2022
2022
2021

2019

William Tramel, Willie Leon
Joe Rivers, Bob Wool
Dominic DeMartinio, Andy Branch
Herbet Reddick, Willie Leon
Les Garringer Jr, Edward Fangmann
Clayton Bailey, Edward Palagyi

1,227
1,247
1032
1,142
1,248
1,054

2018
2015
2021
2019
2015
2019

739
538
613

593
470
520
540
505
349

2010
2019

2020
2018
2020
2015

2020
2023
2022

William Tramel
Ernest Levins
Micheal Lubarsky
Chauncy Rickly
Richard Leslie
Edgar Blount
Edward Palagyi
Charles Davis

703
609
618
683
635
609
559
645

2018
2010
2011
2015
2019
2015
2016
2019


